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Monday (3.30-4.30pm) - Art Exhibit 

Tuesday - Own Clothes Day (for Hamper Donations) 

Wednesday - Panto 

Thursday - Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday - Years 5/6 Natural History Museum Trip 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Remember to send your child to school with a warm coat!! Gloves, hats and scarves are also welcome! 

What an amazing concert the children put on today! We hope  

everyone enjoyed our little Rockstar legend’s performances!!!! 

Children in the Playground 

Please can parents make sure that their children 

are not left unattended at school pick up. Please 

can you make sure they stay on the playground 

and do not climb on the bars outside of the 

school office.  

PE Kits and Water Bottles 

Please can you ensure that your child has 

their FULL PE kit and a named water 

bottle in school at all times.  

Thank You. 

Sweets in School 

We have been made aware that a number of 

children are bringing food items such as sweets 

and gum into school. Please can 

you check what your child is  

bringing in to school as these are 

not permitted. 

!Become a Parent Governor! 

Holland Junior School are looking for two Parent Governors to 

join the Board. This is a really interesting way for parents to  

become involved in the school community. It is not a huge time 

commitment – the Board meets six times a year for a couple of 

hours in the evening, and attendance is very flexible.  

Training for the role is also available. 

We encourage all parents, regardless of age, experience, and 

background to apply for the role. 

If you would like more information, please email Katherine on 
kjones@holland.surrey.sch.uk and she will gladly get in touch. 

mailto:kjones@holland.surrey.sch.uk
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AUTUMN TERM 24/25 

Monday 9th December 2024  

(3.30-4.30pm) 
Art Exhibit 

Tuesday 10th December 2024 
Own Clothes Day  

(for Hamper Donations) 

Wednesday 11th December 2024 Panto 

Thursday 12th December 2024 Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 13th December 2024 
Years 5/6 Natural History  

Museum Trip 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

Yr 3/4 - 1.30pm-2.15pm 

Yr 5/6 - 2.15pm - 3.15pm 

Christmas Church Concert  

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

6.30pm 
Christmas Community Dinner 

Thursday 19th December 2024 Christmas Lunch 

Friday 20th December 2024 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 24/25 

Friday 3rd January 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 6th January 2025 First Day of Term 

15th - 17th January 2025 Year 4 Bikeability 

Tuesday 21st January 2025 Young Voices Concert  

22nd - 24th January 2025 Year 5 Bowles Residential Trip 

17th-21st February 2025 Half Term 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 


